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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO

ALFA ROMEO
FERRARI

FERRARI

FERRARI

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
JEEP

JEEP

LANCIA

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

SAAB

SUZUKI
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55353809
55203964
K68122824AA
K68101520AA
55203964
K68122824AA
K68101520AA
71746355
55353809
55203964
012992783
055353809
090530444
12992783
93174557
90530444
K68122824AA
55203964
55203964
6286420
6338046
850492
90530444
1342571
93174557
1342570
93191653
12992783
06338046
01342571
01342570
12992783
1365079380000

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER

HAVAM

HAVAM

MAGNETI MARELLI
TOPRAN

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ERA

0905132
1830264
1830264
171916011750
205940

28377

28377

330509
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FAE

SWAG

VEMO
MTE-THOMSON
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
CONTINENTAL/VDO
HELLA

HELLA

BEHR HELLA SERVICE
HELLA

HELLA

FACET

HERTH+BUSS ELPARTS
HOFFER
MEAT & DORIA
SIDAT

TRISCAN

JP GROUP

BUGIAD

DELPHI

DELPHI

CALORSTAT by Vernet
QUINTON HAZELL

33680
40928377
40720331
4007

55525

55525

55544

55544
5WK96055
6PT009107081
6PT009107081
6PT009107081
6PT009309271
6PT009309271
73264
70511534
7472090
82090

82550
862610039
881342570
BTS65301
TS10340
TS10340
WS2697
XEMS81
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